000114 DONALD J. FREEMAN, P.A. 1400 Centrepark Boulevard ATTORNEY AT LAW

1400 Centrepark Boulevard Suite 950 West Palm Beach, Florida 33401-7490

Telephone 561 471 4900 Facsimile 561 471 4939 E-Mail dfreemanpa@worldnet.att.net

> Donald J. Freeman Admitted: FL & PA Board Certified Civil Trial Attorney

October 15, 2001

Katherine Harris, Secretary of State Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Anthony J. Estevez, et al. v. Sharif Realty Case No.: 4D00-2939

Dear Ms. Harris:

Enclosed herewith, please find Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Corporations form pursuant to Sharif Realty, along with a check in the amount of \$35.00 representing appropriate filing fee.

ÓNALD J. FREEMAN

cc: DJF:jma

Enclosures

same as manua Hussen പപ (n)

RA1

PH 12:

200004644962--10/19/01--01020--004 *****35.00 *****35.00

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

2

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of
the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State ofFlorida Statutes, submits the following statement in order to change the state ofFlorida
submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.
1. The name of the corporation :Sharif Realty, Inc.
polation bharin Realty, Inc.
2. The mailing address of the corporation : <u>15488_S.W. Warfield Blvd.</u> , Indiantown, Florida 34956
3. Date of incorporation/qualification: Feb 8 1995
 Date of incorporation/qualification: Feb. 8, 1995 Document number: P95000011472 The name and address of the current registered agent and office:
Maria Hussein
15488 S.W. Warfield Blvd.
5 The name and all
5. The name and address of the new registered agent (if changed) and/or registered office (if changed) (P. O. Box Not Acceptable)
15488 S. W. Warfield Blvd.
Indiantown Florida allas
The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical
Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so
(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board) $\frac{10-3-61}{(Date)}$
SHUKRIS S. HUSSEIN, President
(Printed or typed name and title)
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete registered agent.
(Signature of Registered Agent)
If signing on behalf of an entity:
MIKE HUSSEIN
(Typed or Printed Name) Registered Agent
(Capacity) * * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *
CK2E045(9/00)
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. Box 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL 3231.1

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314